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POLICE STATIONS
Bagh-e-Bahu
Bakshi Nagar
Bus Stand
City
Gandhi Nagar
Gangyal
Nowbad
Pacca Danga
Railway Station
Sainik Colony
Satwari
Channi Himmat
Transport Nagar
Trikuta Nagar
Gandhi Nagar
SSP City
SP City North
SP South

2459777
2580102
2575151
2543688
2430528
2482019
2571332
2548610
2472870
2462212
2430364
2465164
2475444
2475133
2459660
2561578
2547038
2433778

Public Utility Services

INDIAN AIR LINES
City Office

Air Port

Jet Air Ways

City Office
RAILWAYS
Railway Enquiry
2476407

Booking
Reservation

2542735
2430449
2453999
2573399

131, 132,

2470318
2470315

Public Health Engineering Stations

Bakshi Nagar
Gandhi Nagar
Company Bagh
New Plot
Panitirthi

2543557
2430786
2542582
2573429
2547537

Telecommunication Department

Directory Enquiry

Fault Repair

Trunk Booking

Billing Complaint
[JAMMU MUNICIPALITY
Jn. Lines

[Administration Officer
Health Officer

POSTAL SERVICES
Head Post Office City
Gandhi Nagar

FIRE SERVICES
Control Room

2476407

City

Gandhi Nagar

Canal

Gangyal

[COOKING GAS DEALERS
Chenab Gas

Gulmour Gas

JAKFED

HP Gas

Shivangi Gas

Tawi Gas

POWER HOUSES
Gandhi Nagar

Canal Road

[Janipur

[Nanak Nagar

Parade

Satwari Cantt.
HOSPITALS

(GMC Hospital

S.M.G.S. Hospital

C.D. Hospital

Dental Hospital

Gandhi Nagar Hospital
Sarwal Hospital

G.B. Pant Cantt. Hospital
[Ayurvedic College

C R P. Hospital

[Acharya Shri Chander
Mental Hospital

[Swami Vivekanand
Blood Bank

[Ambulances

2575364

[Ambulances (Red Cross)
NURSING HOMES
Maddan Hospital
Medicare

Triveni Nursing Home
Suvidha Nursing Home
Al Firdous Nursing Home
JAstha Nursing Home
Bee Enn Charitable Trust
Chopra Nursing Home
Harbans Singh Mem Hsp.
[Jeevan Jyoti

[Yudhvir Nursing Home
Mediaid Nursing Home
Sita Nursing Home
[Vibhuti Nursing Home
Rameshwar Nursing Home
Bee Enn Cheritable
Maharishi Dayanand

197
198
180
2543896

2578503
2542192
2547440

2543606
2435863

101,132

2544263
2457705
2554064
2480026

2547633
2430835
2548297
2578456
2577020
2548455

2430180
2554147
2533828
2430776
2542289
2452813

2584290
2547635
2577064
2544670
2430041
2579402
2433500
2543661
2591105
2662536
2577444
2547418
2547637
2584225

2543739

2456727
2435070
2452664
2555965
2545050
2576707
2505310
2573580
2541952
2576985
2547821
2466744
2435007
2547969
2580601
2555631
2545225
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